1- 1 2 www.advantech.com/ia/
WebLink-2041
486-grade Web-enabled Data Con-
nection with PC/104 Extension
WebLink-2050
Pentium-grade Web-enabled Data
Connection with Isolated DI/DO
WebLink-2041 486-grade Web-enabled Data Connection with

• AP: Advantech Studio WinCE Runtime v5.1
• CF: Built-in 64MB Industrial-grade CompactFlash disk
Ordering Information
❑ WLink2050-51EA0: Pentium-grade Web-enabled Data Connection with Isolated
DI/DO
Hardware
• CPU: 486-66 MHz with 32 MB EDO RAM on board
• VGA/Keyboard/Mouse: mini 6-pin VGA connector, PS/2 keyboard
& mouse
• Serial Port: 2 x standard RS-232, 2 x RS-232/485 with 128 bytes
FIFOs
- Automatic RS-485 data flow control
- Speed: RS-232: 50 ~ 115.2 Kbps; RS-485: 50 ~ 921.6 Kbps
• LAN: one 10/100 Base-R RJ-45 Port
• PC/104: one PC/104 interface
• SSD: one internal and one external Type I/Type II CompactFlash
card slot
• LED: one power LED and one IDE LED
• Power Supply: 10 ~ 30 VDC
• Power Consumption: 0.6 A max under +24 V power input or
1.2 A max under +12 V power input
• Power Requirement: 1 A typical under +24 V power input or
1.5 A typical under +12 V power input
• Operating Temperature: 0 ~ 55° C (32 ~ 131° F)
• Chassis size:
- No PC/104: 188.8 mm (W) x 106.5 mm (L) x 35.5 mm (H)
(7.5" x 4.2" x 1.4")
- With PC/104: 188.8 mm (W) x 106.5 mm (L) x 56.3 mm (H)
(7.5" x 4.2" x 2.3")
• Weight: 0.8 kg
Software
• OS: Windows® CE .NET
• AP: Advantech Studio WinCE Runtime v5.1
• CF: built-in 64 MB Industrial-grade CompactFlash disk
Ordering Information
❑ WLink2041-51EA0: 486-grade Web-enabled Data Connection
with PC/104 Extension